
Thursday 08/05/2025 Drama Written Paper AM

Friday 09/05/2025 Sociology Paper 1 AM

English Literature Paper 1 AM
Computer Science Paper 1 PM

Religious Studies Paper 1 AM
Biology Paper 1 PM

Geography Paper 1 AM
Media Studies Paper 1 PM

Thursday 15/05/2025 Maths Paper 1 AM

Friday 16/05/2025 History Paper 1 AM

Chemistry Paper 1 AM
PE Paper 1 PM

English Literature Paper 2 AM
Sociology Paper 2 PM

Computer Science Paper 2 PM

French Listening/Reading AM
Enterprise & Marketing Written paper PM

Religious Studies Paper 2 PM

Physics Paper 1 AM
Media Studies Paper 2 PM
Sport Science Written paper PM

Engineering Written Paper PM

Friday 23/05/2025 English Language Paper 1 AM

Monday 02/06/2025 Statistics Paper 1 AM

Tuesday 03/06/2025 Polish Listening/Reading PM

Maths Paper 2 AM
Health & Social Care Written paper PM

History Paper 2 AM
French Writing PM

English Language Paper 2 AM
Geography Paper 2 PM

Biology Paper 2 AM
PE Paper 2 PM

Creative iMedia Written paper PM

Spanish Listening/Reading AM
History Paper 3 PM

Maths Paper 3 AM
PM

PROVISIONAL
GCSE SUMMER 2025 

TIMETABLE

Friday 06/06/2025

Monday 09/06/2025

Tuesday  10/06/2025

Wednesday 11/06/2025
CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Wednesday 21/05/2025

Wednesday 04/06/2025

Thursday 05/06/2025

Thursday 22/05/2025

HALF TERM

Monday 12/05/2025

Tuesday 13/05/2025

Wednesday 14/05/2025

Monday 19/05/2025

Tuesday 20/05/2025



Geography Paper 3 AM
Hospitality & Catering Written paper AM

Chemistry Paper 2 AM
Stats Paper 2 PM

Polish Writing PM

Physics Paper 2 AM
Music Written paper PM

Tuesday 17/06/2025 Spanish Writing AM

Wednesday 18/06/2025 DT Written paper AM

Contingency Day 
  Wednesday 25th June

Monday 16/06/2025

Friday 13/06/2025

Thursday 12/06/2025
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